Place TmPl Bib#

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48
49
50 48
51 49
52
53 50
54
55 51
56 52
57
58 53
59 54
60 55

6849
6840
7158
7013
7192
7098
7139
6942
7144
7180
6973
7150
6992
6991
6988
6998
7034
7042
7143
7179
7156
7181
7038
6939
7043
6841
6889
7132
7032
7073
6888
7093
6982
7031
7094
7027
7095
6937
7183
7072
6850
6941
7185
6931
6887
6933
7177
7176
7025
6923
6897
6921
6851
7151
6845
7078
7010
6899
6883
6884

10/19/2019 12

Badger South Conference Championship Meet

Fort Atkinson High School
Fort Atkinson, Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

October 19,

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

*x%* Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Leo Richardson
Jack Brolin
Jayden Zywicki
Eli Traeder
Nathan Williams
Yordanos Zelinski
Colton Hansen
Devin Woodcock
Gavin Model
Christopher Kitzhaber
Jacob Anderson
Christian Smith
Nick Haberli
Ayden Gnewuch
Ethan Frydenlund
Kevin Keaveny
Dylan Fahrney
Lucas Sathoff
Cade Millam

Izak Jensen
Alexander Wicks
Joshua Krueger
Heath Huschitt
REIDER SNOW
Zander Slack
Oriol Canto Moliner
Jacob Holmes

Jack Albert
Zander Coulthard
Brenden Dieter
Anthony Henrichon
Raul Ramos

Joey Byrne

Jake Brower

Leo Schleck
Trevor Boll
Turner Sieren
TRAVIS SMITH
Oliver Meyers
Quinton Bush
Geoffrey Rossow
Miles Stuckey
Griffin Radtke
KALEB MARTIN
Dominic Hebbe
KANG PAN

Jack Heier

Ben Gifford

Tyler Barker
Brady Case

Cory Pfieffer
Evan Burnside
Alex Sviatoslavsky
Kai Sorensen
Ethan Hughes

Adam Hanke

Jonny Schaefer
Anthony Theriault
Mitchell Goldsmith
Greyson Gottchalk

:12PM

Weather:

Yr
11
12
10
11
11
10
10
12
12
11
10
11
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
12
11
11
10
12

9
12
12
12
10
11

9
11
12
12

9
12
10
12
10

9
11
12
12
10
10
11
11

9
12

9
11
12
11
10
12
12
10
11
12
12

Sunny,

Edgewood
Edgewood
Stoughton
Monona Grove
Watertown
Oregon
Stoughton
Milton
Stoughton
Watertown
Monona Grove
Stoughton
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monroe

Monroe
Stoughton
Watertown
Stoughton
Watertown
Monroe

Milton

Monroe
Edgewood

Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Monroe

Oregon

Fort Atkinson
Oregon
Monona
Monroe
Oregon
Monroe
Oregon
Milton
Watertown
Oregon
Edgewood
Milton
Watertown
Milton

Fort Atkinson
Milton
Watertown
Watertown
Monroe

Milton

Fort Atkinson
Milton
Edgewood
Stoughton
Edgewood
Oregon

Monona Grove
Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson

Grove

56°F
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Badger South Conference Championship Meet
Fort Atkinson High School
Fort Atkinson, Wisconsin
October 19, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*x%* Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Place TmPl Bib# Name Yr Team Time

61 6902 Hayden Zachgo 12 Fort Atkinson 20:39.7

10/19/2019 12:12PM

Weather: Sunny, 56°F



Badger South Conference Championship Meet
Fort Atkinson High School
Fort Atkinson, Wisconsin

October 19,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**x%% Boys' Varsity Team Score *x#*%*

Stoughton

(17:15.2

Jayden Zywicki
Colton Hansen
Gavin Model
Christian Smith
Cade Millam
Alexander Wicks
Jack Albert

Monona Grove

(17:18.4

Eli Traeder
Jacob Anderson
Nick Haberli
Ayden Gnewuch
Ethan Frydenlund
Kevin Keaveny
Joey Byrne

Watertown

(17:39.5

Nathan Williams

Christopher Kitzhaber

Izak Jensen
Joshua Krueger
Oliver Meyers
Griffin Radtke
Jack Heier

Monroe

(17:51.7

Dylan Fahrney
Lucas Sathoff
Heath Huschitt
Zander Slack
Zander Coulthard
Jake Brower
Trevor Boll

Edgewood

(17:44.5

Leo Richardson

Jack Brolin

Oriol Canto Moliner
Geoffrey Rossow
Alex Sviatoslavsky
Ethan Hughes

Oregon

(18:00.8

Yordanos Zelinski
Brenden Dieter
Raul Ramos

Leo Schleck
Turner Sieren
Quinton Bush
Adam Hanke

A B BANDR

86:15.7 0:54.3)

86:31.6 0:38.8)

88:17.2 1:30.0)

89:18.3 0:26.7)

88:42.5 3:16.4)

90:03.9 1:22.3)



Badger South Conference Championship Meet
Fort Atkinson High School
Fort Atkinson, Wisconsin

October 19,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**x%% Boys' Varsity Team Score *x#*%*

Milton

Devin Woodcock
Reider Snow
Travis Smith
Miles Stuckey
Kaleb Martin
Kang Pan

Brady Case

Fort Atkinson

Jacob Holmes
Anthony Henrichon
Dominic Hebbe

Cory Pfieffer
Anthony Theriault
Mitchell Goldsmith
Greyson Gottchalk

WO Jo0JWw

(18:13.5

(18:48.5

91:07.1 1:42.7)

94:02.3 1:43.7)



Place TmPl Bib#

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13
14
15
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 18
22
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 23
28
29 24
30 25
31 26
32 27
33 28
34 29
35 30
36 31
37 32
38 33
39
40 34
41 35
42 36
43 37
44 38
45 39
46
47 40
48
49 41
50 42
51
52
53 43
54 44
55
56
57
58
59
60 45

6938
7002
7004
6996
7009
7194
6927
7006
6993
7147
6989
7079
6974
6984
7012
6928
7155
7140
7071
7092
7153
6977
6843
6919
7046
7141
7026
7005
7028
7087
6848
7068
7191
7175
7096
6920
7184
7135
6980
6932
7188
6936
7173
6891
7157
7014
7047
7142
6882
7090
6925
7001
7045
7189
7080
7089
6978
6975
7000
7035

10/19/2019 12

Badger South Conference Championship Meet
Fort Atkinson High School
Fort Atkinson, Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*k k% Boysl

TREY SMITH
Steven Koopmans
Eli Kuzma

Triton Karns Bingham

Daniel Robbins
Clarence Zabel
Riley Jauch
Collin Nelson
Charlie Janda
Alexander Orn
Riley Geil

Owen Heiser
Logan Aro

Ben Curtis

Drew Sengos
ROWAN JAUCH
Chase Volenberg
Brayden Hemenway
Deaken Bush

Ty Pieper

Tyler Strandlie
Sebastian Bingham
Hudson Gehrke
LUKE BILHORN
Kendall wild
Brandon Kreger
Jared Batz
Lucas Maertz
Brennan Boyce
Adam Mikkelson
Jack Ortmann
0odin Beck
Edward Wilkowski
Brian Frank
Alex Tanner
Ethan Bouska
Ryan Mitchell
Nolan Carpenter
Tyler Brose
BRADY MATHEWS
Holden Thielke
RYAN SHERIDAN
Andrew Dettmann
Bryce Kochendorfer
Patrick Wozniak
Kinkha Tran
Kollin Zahradka
Patrick Lyons
Aidan Frey
Blake Pankratz
Jordan Hergert
Schyler Koopmans
Shaun Sweeney
Gideon Vana
Campbell Hughes
Jack Nowka
Jaxson Blair
Baxter Beckwith
Matthew Koenig
Dan Flom

:12PM

Weather:

October 19,

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

11
12
11
12

Mostly

Milton
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Watertown
Milton
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Stoughton
Monona Grove
Oregon
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Milton
Stoughton
Stoughton
Oregon
Oregon
Stoughton
Monona Grove
Edgewood
Milton
Monroe
Stoughton
Monroe
Monona Grove
Monroe
Oregon
Edgewood
Oregon
Watertown
Watertown
Oregon
Milton
Watertown
Stoughton
Monona Grove
Milton
Watertown
Milton
Watertown
Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Monona Grove
Monroe
Stoughton
Fort Atkinson
Oregon
Milton
Monona Grove
Monroe
Watertown
Oregon
Oregon
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Monroe

Sunny, 55°F

Page 1
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Place TmPl Bib#
61 46 6844
62 6929
63 6918
64 6924
65 47 6894
66 48 6896
67 7081
68 49 6877
69 7085
70 7193
71 7088
72 50 6901
73 51 6880
74 7136
75 7091
76 7070
77 7172
78 7149
79 6898
80 6895
81 7076
82 7011
83 7174
84 7182
85 7146
86 7083
87 6986
88 7007
89 7145
90 7084
91 7086
92 7077
93 6878
94 6876
95 6885
96 7015
97 52 6846
98 6890
99 6976

100 6893
101 7074
102 7075
103 6981
104 7133
105 7152
106 53 7033
107 6995
108 7082
109 6926
110 6999
111 6935
112 6892
113 6994
114 6879
115 7003
116 6983
117 7137
118 6930
119 7008
120 7032

10/19/2019 12

Badger South Conference Championship Meet

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*k k% Boysl

Fort Atkinson High School
Fort Atkinson, Wisconsin

October 19,

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

Matthew Hellenbrand

SAMUEL JAUCH
Gavin Bartels
Doug Droessler
Aiden Leurquin
Remy Nelan
Philip Jawdosiuk
Tim Booth

Alex Mandrekar
Bastien Wolfe
Marshall Mueller
Braeden Traxler
Trent Davis
Gunnar Collins
Alex Parker
Evan Burmeister
Jacob Crave
Nathan Shimon
Dylan Teubert
Mason Marowsky
Connor Faris
Ryan Scholfield
Nathan Doherty
Shaun McCloskey
Evan Olveda
Mason Konopacki
Enzo Derosa

Max Norgord
Noah Nedbalek
Colin Lindloff
Bradley Mauldin
Jack Fitzgerald
Jonas Boshart
Joseph Barganz
Zach Grossman
James Vaughn
Samuel Katerov
Noah Horwath
Joshua Bierbrauer
Max Kusel

Josh Dieter
Riley Fahey
Declan Brown
Max Beale
Harley Stout
Jack Dubach
John Jennison
Gavin Koenig
Gijs Jansen
Evan Klinkner
Colin Schuetz
Daniel Krapfl
Pablo Jeffries
Joseph Cooper
Evan Krause
Brandon Chehak
Jon Conour
Carter Lopez
John Rathgeber
Zander Coulthard

:12PM

Weather:

11
11
11
12

9
12

9
10
11
11
12

9
10

Mostly

Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Edgewood
Milton

Milton

Milton

Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Oregon

Fort Atkinson
Oregon
Watertown
Oregon

Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Stoughton
Oregon

Oregon
Watertown
Stoughton
Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Oregon

Monona Grove
Watertown
Watertown
Stoughton
Oregon

Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Stoughton
Oregon

Oregon

Oregon

Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Monona Grove
Edgewood

Fort Atkinson
Monona Grove
Fort Atkinson
Oregon

Oregon

Monona Grove
Stoughton
Stoughton
Monroe

Monona Grove
Oregon

Milton

Monona Grove
Milton

Fort Atkinson
Monona Grove
Fort Atkinson
Monona Grove
Monona Grove
Stoughton
Milton

Monona Grove
Monroe

Sunny, 55°F
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Place TmPl

140

Bib#

7029
7171
7134
7190
7187
6881
6900
6987
6842
7097
6917
7039
7138
7069
6940
7178
7186
6886
6985
6922

10/19/2019 12

Badger South Conference Championship Meet

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

*k k% Boysl

Jimmy Boyce
Christopher Cox
Ben Burkholder
Kaiden Wagner
Joshua Teska
Vicente de Falla
Nate Toeller
Caleb Frey
Andrew Drake
Myles Valiska
Maddox Anderson
Daniel Lopez-Gil
Zack DeGroff
Jake Bell

ANDREW STEWART
Cameron Heimsch
Jonah Seibel
Ryan Hartman
Augie Daugherity
Menasseh Carrillo

:12PM

Fort Atkinson High School
Fort Atkinson, Wisconsin

October 19,

2019

www .accuracetiming.com

Weather:

Mostly Sunny,

Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Monroe
Watertown
Stoughton
Watertown
Watertown
Fort Atkinson
Fort Atkinson
Monona Grove
Edgewood
Oregon

Milton

Monroe
Stoughton
Oregon

Milton
Watertown
Watertown
Fort Atkinson
Monona Grove
Milton

55°F

Page 3
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Badger South Conference Championship Meet
Fort Atkinson High School
Fort Atkinson, Wisconsin

October 19,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*k k% Boysl

Monona Grove

(18:45.5

Steven Koopmans
Eli Kuzma

Triton Karns Bingham

Daniel Robbins
Collin Nelson
Charlie Janda
Riley Geil

(19:11.2

Trey Smith
Riley Jauch
Rowan Jauch
Luke Bilhorn
Ethan Bouska
Brady Mathews
Ryan Sheridan

Stoughton

(19:18.5

Alexander Orn
Chase Volenberg
Brayden Hemenway
Tyler Strandlie
Brandon Kreger
Nolan Carpenter
Patrick Wozniak

Oregon

(19:27.7

Owen Heiser
Deaken Bush

Ty Pieper
Adam Mikkelson
Oodin Beck
Alex Tanner
Blake Pankratz

Watertown

(19:44.0

Clarence Zabel
Edward Wilkowski
Brian Frank
Ryan Mitchell
Holden Thielke
Andrew Dettmann
Gideon Vana

Monroe

(19:50.6

Kendall wild
Jared Batz
Brennan Boyce
Kollin Zahradka
Shaun Sweeney
Dan Flom

Jack Dubach

B W oo ol

Junior Varsity Team Score ***x*

93:47.5 0:16.2)

95:55.8 1:38.3)

96:32.2 0:37.0)

97:18.3 0:49.2)

98:39.6 1:17.7)

99:12.6 0:44.8)



Badger South Conference Championship Meet
Fort Atkinson High School
Fort Atkinson, Wisconsin
October 19, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

7. 197 Edgewood (21:16.6 106:22.8 5:13.0)
1 19 Hudson Gehrke 10 19:24.0
2 26 Jack Ortmann 10 19:48.0
3 46 Matthew Hellenbrand 10 20:35.4
4 52 Samuel Katerov 11 21:58.4
5 54 Andrew Drake 10 24:37.0
8. 223 Fort Atkinson (20:34.6 102:52.6 0:46.3)

1 38 Bryce Kochendorfer 11 20:07.2
2 41 Aidan Frey 10 20:10.3
3 47 Aiden Leurquin 10 20:49.1
4 48 Remy Nelan 9 20:52.5
5 49 Tim Booth 10 20:53.5
6 ( 50) Braeden Traxler 10 20:56.6
7 ( 51) Trent Davis 9 20:56.9



